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NOTIFICATION

In continuation to the Notification No.Acad.-1/299/Academic Calendar/283 dated

09-10-2020 and

Notice No.RO/COVID-19/2021/R-4235 dated 04-05-2021, the following Revised Academic Calendar to
be followed for the first year of undergraduate and postgraduate courses for the academic year 2020-21 is
hereby notified for necessary compliance by all concerned:

FIRST BATCH/FIRST SEMESTER

Commencement of Classes

18-11-2020 (Wednesday)

Preparatory Break and Practical Examinations

06-03-2021 (Saturday) to 14-3-2021 (Sunday)

Conduct of Examinations

15-03-2021 (Monday) to 27-03-202 | (Saturday)

Semester Break

28-03-2021 (Sunday) to 31-03-2021 (Wednesday)

EVEN SEMESTER (FIRST YEAR)

Commencement of Classes

01-04-2021 (Thursday)

Suspension of online teaching in view of sudden
surge in COVID-19 cases

04-05-2021 (Tuesday) to 16-05-2021 (Sunday)

Preparatory Break and Practical Examinations

03-08-2021 (Tuesday) to 11-08-2021
(Wednesday)

Conduct of Examinations

12-08-2021 (Thursday) to 24-08-2021 (Tuesday)

Semester Break

25-08-2021 (Wednesday) to 30-08-2021
(Monday)

Commencement of Next Academic Session for
this batch

31-08-2021 (Tuesday)

Copy to:

\ww“(

REGISTRAR

i, The Dean Students’ Welfare/The Proctor/The Dean (Examinations)/The Dean
(Admission), University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
ii.  All Deans/Heads/Principal/Directors/Prof.-In-Charge (all Law Centres)

The Chairman, Delhi University Sports Council/The Director-SOL/NCWEB
iv.  The JR-VCO/Colleges/Legal/Finance

v. The JR-SDC/JR(Teaching)/JR(CounciI)/AR-CoIIegcs/AR (Registrar’s Office)
vi.  The PS to VC/PVC/DC/DSC/Registrar ~

Joint Registrar (Academic)
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No. Acad.1/299/Acadcmic Calendar/283
09t October, 2020

NOTIFICATION

In view of the letter of UGC dated 22.09.2020, the following Academic Calendar to
be followed for the first year of undergraduate and postgraduate courses for the
academic year 2020-21 is hereby notified for necessary compliance by all

concerned:
\MA,

FIRST BATCH/F

]
IRST SEMESTER
Commencement of Classes 18.11.2020 Wednesda

Examinations Sunda
= 03.2021 (Monday) to 27.03.2021
Saturda

Semester Break 58.03.2021 (Sunday) to 31.03.2021
Wednesda
EVEN SEMESTER FIRST YEAR
01.04.2021 (Thursda

51.07.2021 (Wednesday) to 28.07.2021
Examinations Wednesda
59.07.2021 (Thursday) to 09.08.2021
Monda
10.08.2021 (Tuesday) to 15.08.2021

Commencement of Next Academic
Session for this batch

16.08.2021 (Monday)

AL

REGISTRAR ..

Copy to:

i, The Dean Student’s Welfare/The Proctor/The Dean (Examination)/The Dean

) (Admissions), University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
i, All Deans/Heads/Principal/Director/Prof.-ln-Charges (all Law Centers)
i, The Chairman, Delhi University Sports Council/The Director-SOL/NCWEB.
iv. The JR-VCO/Colleges/Legal/ [inance.

v. The DR-SDC/DR(’l‘caching)/DR(Council)//\R-Collcgcs//\R (Registrar's Office)
vi The PS to VC/PVC/DC/DSC/Registrar MY

/ )
AN .
Deputy Registrar-{Academic)
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